VI.

Send ideas for future agenda items to the Agenda Committee (uaac-agenda-l@ucsd.edu) or AVCUE

MEETING OF THE UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING COUNCIL

MAY 1, 2012 - 8:00-9:30am

Student Services Center — Multipurpose Room

AGENDA

Networking & Continental Breakfast

Welcome
Barbara Sawrey, Associate Vice Chancellor — Undergraduate Education

Programs Abroad
Kelly O’Sullivan, Program Abroad Office, Director

Wellness
John Smith, Staff Counselor, Staff and Faculty Assistance Program

First Pass
Cindy Lyons, Associate Registrar

Wrap up

8:00-8:20am

8:20-8:25am

8:25-8:45am

8:45-9:15am

9:15-9:25am

9:30am

Last Meeting for 2011-2012: Tuesday, June 5, 2012 - 8:00 — 9:30am

(avcue@ucsd.edu).



