## MEETING OF THE UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING COUNCIL MAY 1, 2012 - 8:00–9:30am Student Services Center – Multipurpose Room AGENDA

l.	Networking & Continental Breakfast	8:00-8:20am
II.	<b>Welcome</b> Barbara Sawrey, <i>Associate Vice Chancellor – Undergraduate Education</i>	8:20-8:25am
III.	Programs Abroad Kelly O'Sullivan, Program Abroad Office, Director	8:25-8:45am
IV.	Wellness John Smith, Staff Counselor, Staff and Faculty Assistance Program	8:45-9:15am
V.	First Pass Cindy Lyons, Associate Registrar	9:15-9:25am
VI.	Wrap up	9:30am

Last Meeting for 2011-2012: Tuesday, June 5, 2012 - 8:00 - 9:30am

Send ideas for future agenda items to the Agenda Committee (uaac-agenda-l@ucsd.edu) or AVCUE (avcue@ucsd.edu).